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01/05/2015 132,807 252,854 385,661 395,982 525,129 525,129
02/05/2015 86,668 245,572 332,240 303,774 0 525,129
03/05/2015 173,264 439,053 612,317 613,899 373,645 898,774
04/05/2015 149,756 452,225 601,981 596,798 608,707 1,507,481
05/05/2015 169,800 483,735 653,535 638,801 630,371 2,137,852
06/05/2015 174,861 499,908 674,769 680,304 196,871 2,334,723
07/05/2015 189,002 455,618 644,620 657,703 405,260 2,739,983
08/05/2015 189,814 452,722 642,536 620,850 725,477 3,465,460
09/05/2015 185,791 458,957 644,748 625,250 589,803 4,055,263
10/05/2015 186,062 470,280 656,342 644,652 395,425 4,450,688
11/05/2015 107,062 281,524 388,586 383,203 105,190 4,555,878
12/05/2015 50,868 119,452 170,320 326,676 436,326 4,992,204
13/05/2015 120,790 305,619 426,409 303,774 0 4,992,204
14/05/2015 95,940 222,536 318,476 428,384 388,070 5,380,274
15/05/2015 116,623 318,871 435,494 323,607 286,739 5,667,013
16/05/2015 177,779 480,077 657,856 657,414 120,779 5,787,792
17/05/2015 194,215 455,789 650,004 651,302 360,725 6,148,517
18/05/2015 183,360 469,164 652,524 647,352 502,923 6,651,440
19/05/2015 203,919 447,479 651,398 649,502 234,926 6,886,366
20/05/2015 183,634 464,998 648,632 617,799 340,357 7,226,723
21/05/2015 197,168 396,934 594,102 618,649 825,872 8,052,596
22/05/2015 201,333 458,742 660,075 659,153 618,660 8,671,256
23/05/2015 203,011 453,468 656,479 688,305 577,071 9,248,327
24/05/2015 196,988 425,771 622,759 633,351 626,728 9,875,055
25/05/2015 206,234 440,093 646,327 622,650 342,774 10,217,829
26/05/2015 208,754 441,548 650,302 645,502 551,350 10,769,179
27/05/2015 205,753 443,387 649,140 655,002 0 10,816,166
28/05/2015 192,822 460,194 653,016 653,352 46,987 11,503,380
29/05/2015 190,907 435,195 626,102 611,949 687,215 11,503,380
30/05/2015 205,803 438,463 644,266 654,352 506,054 12,009,435
31/05/2015 205,002 450,225 655,227 652,226 561,919 12,571,353
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01/05/2015 18,911 (TOTAL: 486,799) 109-2 & 110-1 (1)*
01/05/2015 160,612 109-2 & 110-1 (2)
01/05/2015 345,605 110-2 & 111-1
04/05/2015 547,801 111-2 & 112-1
05/05/2015 58,617 112-2 & 113-1 (2)
05/05/2015 488,584 112-2 & 113-1 (1)
05/05/2015 198,599 113-2 & 114-1 (1)
06/05/2015 350,781 113-2 & 114-1 (2)
07/05/2015 320,071 114-1 & 115-1
08/05/2015 326,678 114-2 & 115-1
08/05/2015 290,235 110-2 & 111-1
08/05/2015 358,965 110-2 & 111-1
09/05/2015 315,487 115-2 & 116-1
07/05/2015 331,011 115-2 & 116-1
10/05/2015 338,730 116-2 & 117-1
12/05/2015 541,516 117-2 & 118-1
14/05/2015 246,850 118-2 & 119-1 (2)
15/05/2015 350,911 118-2 & 119-1 (1)
16/05/2015 197,827 119-2
18/05/2015 547,069 120
18/05/2015 129,407 121-1
19/05/2015 241,607 121-2
19/05/2015 180,491 121-3
21/05/2015 955,798 CUMHURIYET
21/05/2015 104,453 Transfer 3
22/05/2015 556,388 SEABORNE
22/05/2015 22,296 Transfer 4
23/05/2015 508,561 125-1
23/05/2015 88,298 125-2
24/05/2015 546,123 126
25/05/2015 316,155 127-1
25/05/2015 233,391 127-2
26/05/2015 378,270 128-1
26/05/2015 173,080 128-2
29/05/2015 545,210 129-1
29/05/2015 53,906 129-2
30/05/2015 557,679 130
31/05/2015 578,100 SCORPIO
31/05/2015 67,816 Transfer 5
B 12,571,890%*
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